Joy.bike Cup 2023 - Odolov

2023-08-30 Odolov

Kluci 8-9 let

start ~17:01:42 | 2014 - 2015 | registered: 13

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
8/kluci
9/kluci
10/kluci
11/kluci
12/kluci
13/kluci
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#
706
718
702
719
701
703
715
709
711
707
713
708
716

name year team

MATYAS HAK
TOMAS PRAUS
MICHAL SiPEK
MATYAS MARTIN
JAKUB SCHEJBAL
PATRIK SOLC
MARTIN BERAN
VOJTA HORYNA
TOMAS KUK

JAN HOTAREK
ONDREJ PLNY
MATE] KAZDA
ANTONIN KRMAS

2014 SKJANSKE LAZNE

2014 SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT
2014 EXPRESS CZ TUFO TEAM KOLIN
2015 KAH SPORT VRCHLABI

2015 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

2014 PITRS BIKES TEAM

2014 PITRS BIKES TEAM

2015 CYKLOKLUB JICIN

2014 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

2015 SPORT HOTAREK

2015 KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY
2015 CYKLOKLUB JICIN

2015 WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM

finish
05:34.8
06:41.6
06:44.3
06:51.9
06:53.8
06:55.3
07:05.8
07:09.8
07:16.2
08:07.3
08:08.1
08:09.4
08:10.9

2025-05-11 14:42:04 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results
delay

01:06.8
01:09.5
01:17.1
01:19.0
01:20.5
01:31.0
01:35.0
01:41.4
02:32.5
02:33.3
02:34.6
02:36.1
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